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EVENT 37 Womens Open 400m IM                 

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   4:52.86 + 0.80 778  
 50m    30.97 100m  1:06.30 150m  1:44.01 200m  2:20.32 250m  3:02.01 300m  3:43.99 350m  4:18.96 400m  4:52.86 
    30.97    35.33    37.71    36.31    41.69    41.98    34.97    33.90 

2. Abbey Cunningham 17 Co Newcastle   5:04.29 + 0.71 694  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:49.23 200m  2:27.67 250m  3:11.15 300m  3:54.22 350m  4:30.39 400m  5:04.29 
    32.23    36.43    40.57    38.44    43.48    43.07    36.17    33.90 

3. Helena Teague 17 Middlesboro   5:10.54 + 0.80 653  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:50.39 200m  2:29.98 250m  3:14.89 300m  4:00.13 350m  4:35.86 400m  5:10.54 
    32.64    36.40    41.35    39.59    44.91    45.24    35.73    34.68 

4. Stephanie Blakeburn 18 Billingham   5:10.79 + 0.81 651  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:49.64 200m  2:29.02 250m  3:15.60 300m  4:01.35 350m  4:36.69 400m  5:10.79 
    31.73    36.91    41.00    39.38    46.58    45.75    35.34    34.10 

5. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   5:11.65 + 0.78 646  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:31.03 250m  3:16.17 300m  4:01.57 350m  4:37.43 400m  5:11.65 
    32.62    38.45    40.73    39.23    45.14    45.40    35.86    34.22 

6. Georgia Nixon 15 Middlesboro   5:12.17 + 0.92 643  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:11.26 150m  1:50.68 200m  2:29.56 250m  3:15.29 300m  4:01.50 350m  4:37.52 400m  5:12.17 
    33.34    37.92    39.42    38.88    45.73    46.21    36.02    34.65 

7. Lucy Ellis 15 Co Sund'land   5:14.28 + 0.75 630  
 50m    34.87 100m  1:14.61 150m  1:53.60 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:18.73 300m  4:06.28 350m  4:41.29 400m  5:14.28 
    34.87    39.74    38.99    36.64    48.49    47.55    35.01    32.99 

8. Emma Cassell 13 Middlesboro   5:19.74 + 0.84 598  
 50m    32.01 100m  1:09.83 150m  1:52.36 200m  2:34.13 250m  3:20.25 300m  4:06.99 350m  4:43.99 400m  5:19.74 
    32.01    37.82    42.53    41.77    46.12    46.74    37.00    35.75 

9. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.52 + 0.78 594  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:50.50 200m  2:31.25 250m  3:19.48 300m  4:07.90 350m  4:44.64 400m  5:20.52 
    32.32    37.22    40.96    40.75    48.23    48.42    36.74    35.88 

10. Jennifer Tatters 16 Co Sund'land   5:21.05 + 0.84 591  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:15.68 150m  1:56.45 200m  2:35.46 250m  3:23.19 300m  4:11.47 350m  4:46.95 400m  5:21.05 
    34.68    41.00    40.77    39.01    47.73    48.28    35.48    34.10 

11. Jessica Coyle 17 Derwentside   5:23.94 + 0.79 575  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:54.82 200m  2:35.75 250m  3:23.86 300m  4:12.54 350m  4:48.86 400m  5:23.94 
    34.05    38.27    42.50    40.93    48.11    48.68    36.32    35.08 

12. Hannah Sharp 16 Billingham   5:27.46 + 0.70 557  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:59.65 200m  2:40.70 250m  3:27.98 300m  4:14.81 350m  4:51.61 400m  5:27.46 
    35.44    41.40    42.81    41.05    47.28    46.83    36.80    35.85 

13. Andie Hinitt 16 Newburn   5:33.34 + 0.89 528  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:15.92 150m  2:00.33 200m  2:41.97 250m  3:29.05 300m  4:16.64 350m  4:55.72 400m  5:33.34 
    35.44    40.48    44.41    41.64    47.08    47.59    39.08    37.62 

14. Emma Tweddell 14 Middlesboro   5:36.57 + 0.85 513  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:18.12 150m  2:02.37 200m  2:45.56 250m  3:32.16 300m  4:19.46 350m  4:58.84 400m  5:36.57 
    35.82    42.30    44.25    43.19    46.60    47.30    39.38    37.73 

15. Neive Mallory 16 Peterlee   5:38.88 + 0.92 502  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:19.89 150m  2:05.63 200m  2:49.24 250m  3:36.01 300m  4:23.38 350m  5:02.18 400m  5:38.88 
    35.97    43.92    45.74    43.61    46.77    47.37    38.80    36.70 

16. Lucy Holmes 15 Chester Le S   5:43.21 + 0.70 483  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:17.90 150m  2:01.43 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:34.97 300m  4:26.04 350m  5:04.76 400m  5:43.21 
    34.65    43.25    43.53    41.90    51.64    51.07    38.72    38.45 

17. Faye Hindmarsh 13 Newburn   5:43.40 + 0.98 483  
 50m    36.76 100m  1:19.90 150m  2:03.09 200m  2:46.21 250m  3:37.17 300m  4:29.89 350m  5:07.66 400m  5:43.40 
    36.76    43.14    43.19    43.12    50.96    52.72    37.77    35.74 

18. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   5:43.59 + 0.74 482  
 50m    37.77 100m  1:22.44 150m  2:06.69 200m  2:50.63 250m  3:39.84 300m  4:28.98 350m  5:07.17 400m  5:43.59 
    37.77    44.67    44.25    43.94    49.21    49.14    38.19    36.42 

19. Charlotte Wren 14 Newburn   5:47.15 + 0.79 467  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:12.37 150m  1:57.17 200m  2:41.40 250m  3:31.37 300m  4:26.53 350m  5:08.80 400m  5:47.15 
    33.45    38.92    44.80    44.23    49.97    55.16    42.27    38.35 

20. Ashlyn Liddle 14 Co Sund'land   5:48.32 + 0.72 462  
 50m    37.28 100m  1:21.48 150m  2:06.62 200m  2:50.30 250m  3:40.08 300m  4:30.47 350m  5:10.14 400m  5:48.32 
    37.28    44.20    45.14    43.68    49.78    50.39    39.67    38.18 

21. Alexandra Henderson 13 Newburn   5:48.62 + 0.79 461  
 50m    37.34 100m  1:19.37 150m  2:05.26 200m  2:52.19 250m  3:41.56 300m  4:30.74 350m  5:10.24 400m  5:48.62 
    37.34    42.03    45.89    46.93    49.37    49.18    39.50    38.38 

22. Rachel Forster 13 Newburn   5:48.90 + 0.81 460  
 50m    35.90 100m  1:18.40 150m  2:04.29 200m  2:48.25 250m  3:40.16 300m  4:33.37 350m  5:12.23 400m  5:48.90 
    35.90    42.50    45.89    43.96    51.91    53.21    38.86    36.67 

23. Charlotte Morris 13 Co Newcastle   5:49.13 + 0.90 459  
 50m    34.90 100m  1:16.26 150m  2:02.05 200m  2:47.57 250m  3:38.39 300m  4:29.90 350m  5:11.26 400m  5:49.13 
    34.90    41.36    45.79    45.52    50.82    51.51    41.36    37.87 

24. Kate Fraser 15 Moors   5:52.87 + 0.88 445  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:25.78 150m  2:08.58 200m  2:52.64 250m  3:43.87 300m  4:35.83 350m  5:14.80 400m  5:52.87 
    37.40    48.38    42.80    44.06    51.23    51.96    38.97    38.07 

25. Ella Watson 14 Gates &Whick   5:53.16 + 0.88 444  
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 50m    36.31 100m  1:20.20 150m  2:05.90 200m  2:51.08 250m  3:41.85 300m  4:34.35 350m  5:14.72 400m  5:53.16 
    36.31    43.89    45.70    45.18    50.77    52.50    40.37    38.44 

  Eleanor Pinches 14 Tynedale DQ SL-2L    

14/17 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Abbey Cunningham 17 Co Newcastle   5:04.29 + 0.71 694  
 50m    32.23 100m  1:08.66 150m  1:49.23 200m  2:27.67 250m  3:11.15 300m  3:54.22 350m  4:30.39 400m  5:04.29 
    32.23    36.43    40.57    38.44    43.48    43.07    36.17    33.90 

2. Helena Teague 17 Middlesboro   5:10.54 + 0.80 653  
 50m    32.64 100m  1:09.04 150m  1:50.39 200m  2:29.98 250m  3:14.89 300m  4:00.13 350m  4:35.86 400m  5:10.54 
    32.64    36.40    41.35    39.59    44.91    45.24    35.73    34.68 

3. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   5:11.65 + 0.78 646  
 50m    32.62 100m  1:11.07 150m  1:51.80 200m  2:31.03 250m  3:16.17 300m  4:01.57 350m  4:37.43 400m  5:11.65 
    32.62    38.45    40.73    39.23    45.14    45.40    35.86    34.22 

4. Georgia Nixon 15 Middlesboro   5:12.17 + 0.92 643  
 50m    33.34 100m  1:11.26 150m  1:50.68 200m  2:29.56 250m  3:15.29 300m  4:01.50 350m  4:37.52 400m  5:12.17 
    33.34    37.92    39.42    38.88    45.73    46.21    36.02    34.65 

5. Lucy Ellis 15 Co Sund'land   5:14.28 + 0.75 630  
 50m    34.87 100m  1:14.61 150m  1:53.60 200m  2:30.24 250m  3:18.73 300m  4:06.28 350m  4:41.29 400m  5:14.28 
    34.87    39.74    38.99    36.64    48.49    47.55    35.01    32.99 

6. Emma Sinclair 15 Co Sund'land   5:20.52 + 0.78 594  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:09.54 150m  1:50.50 200m  2:31.25 250m  3:19.48 300m  4:07.90 350m  4:44.64 400m  5:20.52 
    32.32    37.22    40.96    40.75    48.23    48.42    36.74    35.88 

7. Jennifer Tatters 16 Co Sund'land   5:21.05 + 0.84 591  
 50m    34.68 100m  1:15.68 150m  1:56.45 200m  2:35.46 250m  3:23.19 300m  4:11.47 350m  4:46.95 400m  5:21.05 
    34.68    41.00    40.77    39.01    47.73    48.28    35.48    34.10 

8. Jessica Coyle 17 Derwentside   5:23.94 + 0.79 575  
 50m    34.05 100m  1:12.32 150m  1:54.82 200m  2:35.75 250m  3:23.86 300m  4:12.54 350m  4:48.86 400m  5:23.94 
    34.05    38.27    42.50    40.93    48.11    48.68    36.32    35.08 

9. Hannah Sharp 16 Billingham   5:27.46 + 0.70 557  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:16.84 150m  1:59.65 200m  2:40.70 250m  3:27.98 300m  4:14.81 350m  4:51.61 400m  5:27.46 
    35.44    41.40    42.81    41.05    47.28    46.83    36.80    35.85 

10. Andie Hinitt 16 Newburn   5:33.34 + 0.89 528  
 50m    35.44 100m  1:15.92 150m  2:00.33 200m  2:41.97 250m  3:29.05 300m  4:16.64 350m  4:55.72 400m  5:33.34 
    35.44    40.48    44.41    41.64    47.08    47.59    39.08    37.62 

11. Emma Tweddell 14 Middlesboro   5:36.57 + 0.85 513  
 50m    35.82 100m  1:18.12 150m  2:02.37 200m  2:45.56 250m  3:32.16 300m  4:19.46 350m  4:58.84 400m  5:36.57 
    35.82    42.30    44.25    43.19    46.60    47.30    39.38    37.73 

12. Neive Mallory 16 Peterlee   5:38.88 + 0.92 502  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:19.89 150m  2:05.63 200m  2:49.24 250m  3:36.01 300m  4:23.38 350m  5:02.18 400m  5:38.88 
    35.97    43.92    45.74    43.61    46.77    47.37    38.80    36.70 

13. Lucy Holmes 15 Chester Le S   5:43.21 + 0.70 483  
 50m    34.65 100m  1:17.90 150m  2:01.43 200m  2:43.33 250m  3:34.97 300m  4:26.04 350m  5:04.76 400m  5:43.21 
    34.65    43.25    43.53    41.90    51.64    51.07    38.72    38.45 

14. Charlotte Wren 14 Newburn   5:47.15 + 0.79 467  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:12.37 150m  1:57.17 200m  2:41.40 250m  3:31.37 300m  4:26.53 350m  5:08.80 400m  5:47.15 
    33.45    38.92    44.80    44.23    49.97    55.16    42.27    38.35 

15. Ashlyn Liddle 14 Co Sund'land   5:48.32 + 0.72 462  
 50m    37.28 100m  1:21.48 150m  2:06.62 200m  2:50.30 250m  3:40.08 300m  4:30.47 350m  5:10.14 400m  5:48.32 
    37.28    44.20    45.14    43.68    49.78    50.39    39.67    38.18 

16. Kate Fraser 15 Moors   5:52.87 + 0.88 445  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:25.78 150m  2:08.58 200m  2:52.64 250m  3:43.87 300m  4:35.83 350m  5:14.80 400m  5:52.87 
    37.40    48.38    42.80    44.06    51.23    51.96    38.97    38.07 

17. Ella Watson 14 Gates &Whick   5:53.16 + 0.88 444  
 50m    36.31 100m  1:20.20 150m  2:05.90 200m  2:51.08 250m  3:41.85 300m  4:34.35 350m  5:14.72 400m  5:53.16 
    36.31    43.89    45.70    45.18    50.77    52.50    40.37    38.44 

  Eleanor Pinches 14 Tynedale DQ SL-2L    
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EVENT 38 Mens Open 200m Backstroke           

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Perry Gardner 14 Middlesboro   2:11.80 + 0.61 612     30.84  1:04.54  1:39.18 
2. Adam Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   2:11.83 + 0.72 611     30.78  1:03.94  1:37.78 
3. Alexander Reay 16 Newburn   2:15.32 + 0.67 565     32.24  1:06.79  1:41.21 
4. Jonathan Carlisle 19 Co Sund'land   2:16.10 + 0.68 556     33.79  1:12.56  1:43.86 
5. Tom Fullen 15 Newburn   2:16.64 + 0.69 549     32.07  1:05.28  1:40.35 
6. Philip Walker 21 Sedgefield   2:18.35 + 0.68 529     32.22  1:06.97  1:43.01 
7. Alec Wann 21 RichmondDale   2:18.79 + 0.62 524     32.15  1:07.32  1:43.76 
8. Adam Charlton 14 Chester Le S   2:19.57 + 0.64 515     31.27  1:05.87  1:43.14 
9. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside   2:21.39 + 0.70 495     31.18  1:06.88  1:44.49 
10. Jonathan Vasey 14 RichmondDale   2:22.44 + 0.67 485     33.44  1:09.93  1:47.11 
11. Christopher Ayton 16 Derwentside   2:23.13 + 0.64 478     33.43  1:09.35  1:46.29 
12. Adam Hollows 16 Chester Le S   2:24.00 + 0.60 469     32.41  1:07.86  1:44.90 
13. Kieran Fryer 14 RichmondDale   2:25.65 + 0.83 453     34.00  1:11.28  1:49.08 
14. William Smith 17 Newburn   2:27.00 + 0.66 441     34.56  1:11.22  1:49.36 
15. Graham Reveley 16 Gates &Whick   2:27.44 + 0.64 437     33.35  1:10.27  1:49.14 
16. Robert Pallister 16 Co Newcastle   2:28.50 + 0.89 428     35.18  1:13.27  1:51.84 
17. Joseph Burrin 13 Newburn   2:28.52 + 0.69 427     35.43  1:13.62  1:51.50 
18. Jack Baister 15 Middlesboro   2:29.08 + 0.70 423     35.98  1:14.00  1:51.81 
19. Matthew Twohig 15 Middlesboro   2:29.26 + 0.62 421     35.11  1:12.51  1:51.45 
20. Logan Darby 13 Middlesboro   2:29.81 + 0.78 416     35.29  1:13.94  1:52.75 
21. Guy Overton 14 Newburn   2:30.63 + 0.66 410     36.42  1:15.43  1:53.25 
22. Lawrence Coales-Duffy 13 Co Newcastle   2:30.71 - 1.16 409     35.30 -  1:53.02 
23. Brad Reynolds 13 Gates &Whick   2:30.76 + 0.59 409     34.31  1:12.56  1:52.30 
24. Angus Waugh 14 Co Newcastle   2:30.91 + 0.83 407     35.07  1:14.29  1:53.71 
25. Aidan McGuire 16 Tynemouth   2:31.12 + 0.69 406     33.71  1:11.65  1:51.76 
26. Lewis Robertson 14 Billingham   2:32.35 + 0.77 396     36.91  1:15.53  1:54.13 
27. Joshua Trewin 17 Billingham   2:32.56 + 0.69 394     35.92  1:15.59  1:55.06 
28. Matthew Reay 14 Newburn   2:32.94 + 0.72 391     36.65  1:15.97  1:54.73 
29. Matthew Cummins 15 Gates &Whick   2:33.00 + 0.69 391     35.82  1:14.52  1:54.85 
30. Michael Patan 18 Darlington   2:34.72 + 0.68 378     36.23  1:15.14  1:55.06 
31. James Sproston 13 Co Newcastle   2:34.73 + 0.66 378     35.94  1:15.69  1:55.88 
32. Cameron Lord 15 Newburn   2:35.15 + 0.76 375     35.93  1:14.98  1:55.32 
33. Samuel Yeates 15 Newburn   2:35.35 + 0.74 373     35.99  1:15.88  1:56.64 
34. Samuel Stewart 14 Durham City   2:35.51 + 0.65 372     36.63  1:17.08  1:56.38 
35. Daniel Weightman 15 Tynemouth   2:35.77 + 0.72 370     35.74  1:15.14  1:55.99 
36. Andrew Hubbard 15 Alnwick Dol   2:37.68 + 0.69 357     36.02  1:16.35  1:58.31 
37. Connor Robinson 14 Durham City   2:37.72 + 0.80 357     36.89  1:17.24  1:58.56 
38. Jamie Garbutt 14 Middlesboro   2:38.08 + 0.72 354     36.60  1:16.82  1:58.00 
39. Benjamin Widdrington 14 Newburn   2:38.25 + 0.67 353     36.75  1:17.48  1:58.56 
40. Nicholas Gowland 15 Peterlee   2:39.39 + 0.74 346     37.18  1:18.10  1:59.13 

15/18 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Adam Taylor 15 Co Sund'land   2:11.83 + 0.72 611     30.78  1:03.94  1:37.78 
2. Alexander Reay 16 Newburn   2:15.32 + 0.67 565     32.24  1:06.79  1:41.21 
3. Tom Fullen 15 Newburn   2:16.64 + 0.69 549     32.07  1:05.28  1:40.35 
4. Alasdair Wright 15 Derwentside   2:21.39 + 0.70 495     31.18  1:06.88  1:44.49 
5. Christopher Ayton 16 Derwentside   2:23.13 + 0.64 478     33.43  1:09.35  1:46.29 
6. Adam Hollows 16 Chester Le S   2:24.00 + 0.60 469     32.41  1:07.86  1:44.90 
7. William Smith 17 Newburn   2:27.00 + 0.66 441     34.56  1:11.22  1:49.36 
8. Graham Reveley 16 Gates &Whick   2:27.44 + 0.64 437     33.35  1:10.27  1:49.14 
9. Robert Pallister 16 Co Newcastle   2:28.50 + 0.89 428     35.18  1:13.27  1:51.84 
10. Jack Baister 15 Middlesboro   2:29.08 + 0.70 423     35.98  1:14.00  1:51.81 
11. Matthew Twohig 15 Middlesboro   2:29.26 + 0.62 421     35.11  1:12.51  1:51.45 
12. Aidan McGuire 16 Tynemouth   2:31.12 + 0.69 406     33.71  1:11.65  1:51.76 
13. Joshua Trewin 17 Billingham   2:32.56 + 0.69 394     35.92  1:15.59  1:55.06 
14. Matthew Cummins 15 Gates &Whick   2:33.00 + 0.69 391     35.82  1:14.52  1:54.85 
15. Michael Patan 18 Darlington   2:34.72 + 0.68 378     36.23  1:15.14  1:55.06 
16. Cameron Lord 15 Newburn   2:35.15 + 0.76 375     35.93  1:14.98  1:55.32 
17. Samuel Yeates 15 Newburn   2:35.35 + 0.74 373     35.99  1:15.88  1:56.64 
18. Daniel Weightman 15 Tynemouth   2:35.77 + 0.72 370     35.74  1:15.14  1:55.99 
19. Andrew Hubbard 15 Alnwick Dol   2:37.68 + 0.69 357     36.02  1:16.35  1:58.31 
20. Nicholas Gowland 15 Peterlee   2:39.39 + 0.74 346     37.18  1:18.10  1:59.13 
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EVENT 39 Womens Open 200m Breaststroke       

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Aimee Willmott 19 Middlesboro   2:39.78 + 0.79 674     36.26  1:16.43  1:57.67 
2. Rachael Wilson 23 Derwentside   2:41.62 + 0.86 651     38.41  1:20.98  2:00.82 
3. Lydia Beeken 16 RichmondDale   2:44.37 + 0.85 619     36.26  1:16.86  1:59.90 
4. Chloe Coates 18 Middlesboro   2:44.64 + 0.73 616     36.84  1:18.98  2:02.44 
5. Victoria Hall 13 Co Newcastle   2:45.53 + 0.77 606     37.30  1:19.56  2:03.04 
6. Kim Butler 17 RichmondDale   2:47.46 + 0.74 585     36.05  1:18.90  2:03.29 
7. Emma Bainbridge 20 Derwentside   2:47.57 + 0.83 584     37.70  1:20.24  2:03.83 
8. Jennifer Rogerson 18 Co Newcastle   2:51.47 + 0.75 545     39.20  1:22.87  2:07.41 
9. Danielle Gilbert 13 Newburn   2:52.47 + 0.73 536     39.20  1:22.78  2:07.90 
10. Lida Abrie 15 Co Sund'land   2:53.58 + 0.83 526     39.34  1:23.20  2:08.22 
11. Eleanor Stevenson 15 Bo Stockton   2:53.98 + 0.80 522     38.72  1:22.96  2:08.95 
12. Sarah Bell 15 Chester Le S   2:57.02 + 0.80 495     40.06  1:24.63  2:10.80 
13. Alexandra Robinson 17 Co Sund'land   2:57.31 + 0.77 493     39.88  1:24.58  2:11.10 
14. Laura Stait 13 Newburn   3:01.01 + 0.82 463     40.84  1:27.02  2:14.64 
15. Nicola Ribeiro 15 Bo Stockton   3:02.04 + 0.71 456     41.39  1:27.85  2:15.77 
16. Charlotte Duff 15 Tynemouth   3:02.83 + 0.74 450     40.82  1:27.28  2:15.31 
17. Emma Tweddell 14 Middlesboro   3:02.99 + 0.78 448     42.36  1:29.27  2:16.78 
18. Charlotte Dibley 14 Gates &Whick   3:03.65 + 0.94 444     41.64  1:28.22  2:16.22 
19. Neive Mallory 16 Peterlee   3:04.03 + 0.89 441     42.11  1:29.29  2:17.50 
20. Olivia Schubert 16 Moors   3:04.28 + 0.78 439     41.21  1:27.81  2:15.97 
21. Amy Walsh 15 Derwentside   3:05.12 + 0.83 433     42.11  1:29.10  2:16.73 
22. Zoe Windscheffel 14 Tynemouth   3:05.76 + 0.86 429     42.35  1:30.35  2:17.85 
23. Rachel Taylor 12 South Tyne   3:05.89 + 0.85 428     41.59  1:28.77  2:17.73 
24. Helen Murray 16 Darlington   3:06.97 + 0.69 420     41.32  1:29.24  2:18.18 
25. Eloise Hewitson 15 Middlesboro   3:07.42 + 0.98 417     43.76  1:31.08  2:19.23 
26. Sophie Erdmann 14 Durham City   3:07.63 + 0.82 416     42.66  1:30.86  2:20.67 
27. Emma Tulip 14 Co Newcastle   3:08.51 + 0.81 410     43.17  1:30.92  2:20.09 
28. Livvi Place 13 Co Newcastle   3:08.59 + 0.86 410     43.08  1:31.00  2:20.05 
29. Shauna Johnson 11 Newburn   3:08.79 + 0.97 408     42.63  1:30.61  2:19.78 
30. Ashlyn Liddle 14 Co Sund'land   3:08.92 + 0.71 408     44.67  1:32.50  2:20.82 
31. Samantha Carpenter 15 Tynemouth   3:09.05 + 0.67 407     43.02  1:30.69  2:19.52 
32. Niamh McDonagh 12 Bo Stockton   3:09.20 + 0.78 406     44.30  1:32.41  2:21.13 
33. Eleanor Daglish 14 Durham City   3:10.21 + 0.94 399     44.97  1:33.64  2:23.29 
34. Elizabeth McNamara 15 RichmondDale   3:10.88 + 0.86 395     41.86  1:29.69  2:19.83 
35. Kirsty Buchan 15 Gates &Whick   3:11.21 + 0.98 393     44.10  1:32.56  2:22.56 
36. Ciara Sordy 15 Gates &Whick   3:11.85 + 0.90 389     42.13  1:32.63  2:23.18 
37. Jane Sutherland 16 Tynemouth   3:12.30 + 0.85 386     43.07  1:33.09  2:22.92 
38. Kezia Dowsett 11 Durham City   3:12.83 + 0.66 383     44.46  1:33.92  2:23.63 
39. Lucy Ryan 14 Tynedale   3:13.39 + 0.89 380     44.19  1:33.61  2:23.94 
40. Chloe To 14 Co Newcastle   3:13.56 + 0.84 379     44.82  1:34.05  2:24.27 
41. Eleanor Pinches 14 Tynedale   3:13.73 + 0.85 378     42.81  1:32.24  2:23.06 
42. Rosie Murton 14 Alnwick Dol   3:14.60 + 0.81 373     42.82  1:32.15  2:23.14 
43. Sarah Barsby 14 Consett   3:15.75 + 0.85 366     45.90  1:35.07  2:25.35 
44. Katriona Hole 15 Durham City   3:15.83 + 0.84 366     45.04  1:35.28  2:25.88 
45. Emma Bramley 14 Durham City   3:15.86 + 0.92 366     44.03  1:32.53  2:23.61 
46. Ella Watson 14 Gates &Whick   3:17.98 + 0.87 354     45.70  1:36.91  2:27.33 
47. Molly Jopling 12 Gates &Whick   3:18.52 + 0.95 351     44.08  1:34.15  2:25.45 
48. Lauren Gill 13 Co Newcastle   3:19.66 + 0.82 345     45.98  1:36.75  2:28.84 
